
Thursday, June 13ly, AUCKLAND760 ke, 395 m.
:

9.30 a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Look-
ing Glass; The Admirable Criterion:
Looking at Films, by John Reid; Off the
Beaten. Track: The Island of Zanzibar,by Gwenda Lynn11.30 New Classical Recordings2.15 p.m. Gilbert and Sullivan Memories
2.30 School of Dancing Boccherini |AriaS from Mozart and Verdi Operas ©Final Scene from Salome R. StraussLes Patineurs Ballet Music Meyerbeer |Miss Susie Slaglew$
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Richard Crooks6. 0
tay Harmonicats5.15 Children’s Session: Junior SportsDigest;.Tales from Hans Andersen

5.45 Light Orchestras6.10 Footprints of History
y Poy George Wright (organ)7.15 String Serenade: Strings of theAuckland Radio Orchestra conducted byOswald Cheesman from the piano

(NZBS)7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8. 0 Mary Feeney with the Nancy HarrieTrio (NZBS)
8.15 In Your Garden this Week (R. L.Thornton)
8.30 Question Mark: Liberty or Licence?The second programme in the series,tonight-In N.Z. Today (All YAs)9.15 The Arab World
9.30 Dad and Dave11.20 Close down

IYO seoMUCKLAND|
411. 0 am. Piano Music by Brahms11.18 Laying of Foundation Stone ofNew Auckland Anglican Cathedral by the
Bishop of Auckland (Relayed from St.Mary’s Cathedral)12.15 p.m. (approx.) Close down6. 0 Dinner Music
7.90 Arthur Gleghorn (flute), Williamsosiient (cor anglais) and the Los
Angeles Chamber Symphony Orchestraconducted by Harold ByrnsConcerto da Camera Honegger7.15 What is Man? Rational Man, a talk
by. Dr J.-L. Moffat, of Teachers’
ing College (NZBS) ,

7.32 The Hague Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Willem van Otterloo
Dance Flashes for Orchestra +Dresden7.47 Jennifer Vyvyan (soprano)Et Incarnatys Est (Mass in € Minor)

» Alleluia (EXsultate, jubilate) Mozart8.0 RONALD WOODCOCK (Australianviolinist) (For details see 2¥C30 The London Symphonyconducted by Josef Krips
Symphony No. 40 G, K.550Mozart
8. 0 RICHARD LEWIS (English tenor)with Maurice Till (piano)
A Phare y

|
of the first half ofa publicrecital in pon last night, Wednes-day, June4 ¥Musie a While (Oedipus)

Queen’s Epicedium Purcell
A’ Vision of Delight
On Her AppeasingA Treasures Mozartght Song ;Silent Tears
Intermezzo
Messages Schumann
Litan
The Post Schubert

(All YCs)
10. O The Quintetto Chi
Piano Op. Shostakovich
10.32 The

ve. Meee ee the story ofr in mental fllness in a
ae Stephen Grenfell

411. 0 Glose

YD insf LUCKLAND,2
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7. @ ‘re ur Guaranis (Song, Guitar
Vari ar (BBC)370 Hit Parad‘The 8‘The Tyee Quartet8.45 Eddie Fisher sings songs.

vad
IrvingBerlin

8. Q@ Old Time Dances ,

9.30 . on Recor: gue10. 0
Close down ,el

IXN so HANGAR
6.0 a.m. Breakfast Session
ha Weather Forecast and NorthlandT
8. 0 Junior Request Session
9. Women’s Hour (Pamela Jolinson),
featuring Shopping Guide; Overseas
Newsletier; and Song from Sanders ofthe River
10. 0 My Other Love
10.16 Second Fiddle
10.30 The Hodlars
10.45 Reserved
11. 0 Swing and Sway with Sammy Kaye11.15 Musical Comedy Favourites11.30 Variety Half Hour12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: Musi-cal Enjoyment, with lan Menzies(Studio)
6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.30 Songs by Don Cornell
6.45 Wally Fryer and his Orchestra7. 0 Time to Smile
7.15 The Far Country (final broadcast)7.30 Popular Vocal Groups
7.45 Begin the Beguine8. 0 Charlie Kunz (piano)Old Time Music Hall Songs8.18 Strings on Parade8.30 Tip Top Tunes9.4 The Goon Show (BBC)
9.30 White Coolies9.56 Songs by Jo Stafford .
10.10 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
10.30 Close down

IYZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.
9.30 a.m. The Bishop’s Mantle10. O American Light Orchestras10.16 bevotional service
10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 For Women at Home: The Fine Artof Embroidery, by Ena Thompson; Over-
seas Newsletter
11.30 Morning Concer2.0p.m. Music While You Work2.30 Kramer and Wolmer (accordion)
2.50 Miliza Korjus (soprano)
3.45 Classical Programme
Piano Sonata 7 F Minor, Op. 5 BrahmsSongs by Wol

Ss Variety Fall Answer
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Little
King Stories; Junior Sports Digest; Sagaof Davy Crockett
5.30 Vocal Groups of Yesterday6. 0 Dinner Music7.7 Seven-day Survey: Recorded Maga-zine of the Week
7.30 Lady of the Heather (first epi-
sode)
3. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade
8.30 Truth is Stranger
9-38 The

Arab World
The Golden Colt

10. OG Tommy Kinsman’s Dance Band10.30 Close down :

) "WELLINGTON$70 ke $26 m.
5. Oam. Breakfast Session
9.30 Morning Star: Nicola Rossi-Lemeni
9.40 Musie While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Ken Griffin (organ)10.45 Women’s Session: Sketches in theSand: Mukalla; Country Newsletter11.30 New Cjassical Recordings

While Parliament is being
broadcast, programmes from
2.0 to 5.45 p.m. will betransferred to Station 2YC.

2. Op.m. Music by Aaron Copland
Symphony No. 3
Ballet Music: Rodeo3. 0 The Dark Stranger
3.30 Premiere: The week’s new releases
(A repetition of last evening’s broadcastfrom 2YD4.0 ~ The Flower of Darkness-25
4.30 Rhythm Parade6. 0 Fontane Sisters :

6.15 Children’s Session: Junior SportsDigest; Spotlight on Nature45 The Life and Songs of StephenFoster-7
6. 0 Accent on Melody6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Produce Market Report7.13 Science and Religion: The New
. Prospects, the last of two talks by DrJohn McIntyre (NZBS)

While Parliament is beingbroadeast, the programmesfrom 7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will
be transferred to Station 2YC.

7.30 Ray Martin’s Concert Orchestra
7.45 Jesse Crawford.(organ)8.0 Newton Goodson (tenor) presents
a programme of Negro SpiritualsBlack Sheep, Where You Left You’Lamb
Little David, Play on Your HarpSteal Away to Jordan
Everytime I feel the Spirit

(Studio)
8.30 Question Mark: Liberty or Licence?The second programme in the Series,tonight--In N.Z. Today (All YAs)9.15 The Arab World (NZBS)
9.30 Wrestling: A commentary on to-night’s professional bout at the Welling-ton Town Hall
10.46 Music for Harmonica
10.30 Georgie Auld (saxophone) with Jud
Conlon’s Rhythmaires
11.20 Close down

BYE Se STON,5.45 p.m. Campoli (violin)
6. 0 Dinner Music7.8 The Vienna Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Felix Weingartner
Symphony No. 8 in F, Op. 9

Beethoven

While Parliament is heing
broadcast programmes from
7.30 onwards will be trans-
ferred to Station 2YX, oper-
ating on a_ frequency of1400 kilocycles.

7.30 Technical Education: The Founda-tion-An Introduction, by Arthur Den-
ning, the first of five talks by variousspeakers (NZBS)
7. Joan Cochrane (soprano)It Was a Lover and His Lass
Invocation to SpringThe Duan of Barra

|

Hymn to the Virgin -Rubbra
Rest, Sweet Nymph ;

The Night Warlock
(NZBS)

8. 0 RONALD WOODCOCK (Australian
violinst) with the Alex Lindsay Orches-tra, conductor Alex LindsayViolin Concerto in G Minor Bach
Holberg Suite, Op. 40 Grieg(Studio) (All Y€s)

8.30 The French Wind Quintet
E Partitas in F, A and D Dittersdorf8.0 RICHARD LEWIS (tenor)(For details see 1YC)10. 0 Background to Malaya: A talk byEmily Sadka, a Malayan ResearchScholar in South-East Asian History
10.15 Milhaud
The Vienna Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Henry SwobodaSerenade for Orchestra (1921)Five git for Piano and Orchestra20
(Soloist: Paul Badura-Skoda)
Suite from the Opera Maximilian1932)11.0 Close down

2D:ELEINGIO®,
7. 0 p.m. Musical News Review7.20 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
7.30 Tatking Pictures: Music and Newsfrom the Films, presented by Peter Har-court
8.15 Western Song Parade
8.45 Dad and Dave9. 0
ri
Friedrich Gulda’s Sextet at Bird-

lan
9.39 A Norman Granz Jam Session
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

QXG 010GISBORNE, ,,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.16 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Woolf Phillips and’his Orchestra9.15 Crosby’s Corner
9.30 Famous Discoveries9.45 Granny Martin Steps Out10. 0 The Meredith Scandal
10.15 Doctor Paul ~*~

10.30 Morning Star: Margaret Ritchie(soprano) f

10.48 Frank Barclay (piano)

AZ2DS5

n=

11.0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine),White South
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello, Children
6. 0 Tunes at Eventide6.30 East Coast Hit Parade7. 0. America’s Top Barber Shop Vocal-
7.15 Conquest of Time7.30 Gardening Session
7.45 Melody in Abundance8. 0 Programme Review and Announce-ments8.2 Popular Vocal! Groups8.15 The Goon Show (BBC)
8.45 The Norman Luboff Choir8. 3 Musie for Middlebrows
9.35 White Coolies10.0 BBC Jazz Club (BBC)10.30 Close down

QL 860 ke.NAPIER 349 m.9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. O Pevotional Service10.18 Robert Maxwell (harp)10.30 Music While You Work11.0 ‘Women’s Session: Home ScienceTalk; James Hopkinson Talks AboutMusic: Footprints of History1.30 Morning Concert
OQ p.m. Music While You Work2.30 Music for Hospitals3.16 The Four Impromptus Chopin4. 0 St. Ronan’s Well
4.25 Something Old, Something New
4.46 Kate Smith Sings5. 0 Music of the South Seas
5.16 Children’s Session: Junior SportsDigest; Aunt Helén; The King andQueen; Studio Play: The Cireus Comesto ‘Town
Cavalcade of Music
Dad and Dave
The Hawke’s Bay Hit ParadeFour Generations
H.B. Scottish Pipe BandThe Arab World
Music from Opera

4 Maurice Clare (violin) and Janetta
McStay (piano)Sonata No. 2, Op. 6 Enesco
Roumanian Dances Bartok

10.30 Close down

Soomeuna

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. World News, Breakfast
Session
7. 0, 80 World News, — Breakfast
Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
9. 4 Kindergarten of the Air: Activ-
ity-Running, Walking to the
Rhythm of the Triangle, Chopping,
Aeroplanes. Songs: Autumn Leayes;
Hippety Hop; Handy Andy. Story:
The Three Little Pigs
11.30 Morning Concert
12. O Lunch Session
12.33 p.m. News for the Farmer
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools: Sing-
ing Lesson with Studio Class, con-
ducted. by Keilh Newson, Christechureh
6.30 World News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.49 Sports Summary
6.51 North Island and N.Z. Sheep
Dog Trial Championships6.64 Ruakura Farmers’ Conference
2 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 The Arab World, the secondof three talks by Hugh C. Jenkins11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)
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